LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022
OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

OucumnnvHa 16 YKeHu/F, 100m p6Ho/Back OTBOpeHo/Open
16.07.2022 Pesyntature
HesBaHnuHn MKD OTBOpeHo/Open 1:04.11 Mwa bnaxescka EmnHoBa ORION ByaumnewTa (HUN) 19.06.2022
He3saHnyHn MKD K 1:04.41 Mwua bnaxescka EmuHoBa ORION Beorpag (SRB) 20.06.2021
HessaHnyHu MKD P 1:07.54 Mwua bnaxescka EMvHoBa ORION Neckosal, (SRB) 16.02.2019
HessaHnyHn MKD PP 1:13.14 Mwa bnaxescka EMuHoBa ORION Huw (SRB) 17.12.2017
He3saHnyHun MKD - 10 1:17.99 MupjaHa bolescka
MoeHn: FINA 2022
MecTo HP. BpemeTo [loeHu
OtBOpeHo/Open
1. Mia Blazevska Eminova 05 Orion, SK 1:09.03 576
2. Isidora Pavleska 08 Orion, SK 1:14.00 467
3. Sofia Damjanova 07  Vardar 2018,SK 1:14.34 461
4. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 1:17.25 411
5. Kalina Stojanovska 06  Neptun, SK 1:18.19 396
6. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost 1:19.08 383
7. Jana Milkovska 06 Vardar 2018,SK 1:19.67 374
8. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun, SK 1:19.99 370
9. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost 1:23.62 324
10. Angela Trajcev 07  Vardar 2018,SK 1:26.25 295
11. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:27.98 278
12. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018,SK 1:28.05 277
13. Neda Stefanovska 10  Neptun, SK 1:28.29 275
14. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost 1:29.14 267
15. Teodora Stojanovska 09  Orion, SK 1:29.63 263
16. Kalina Stojcevska 03  Miladost 1:33.35 233
17. Nadja Paneva 11  Beta Sharks, SK 1:34.46 224
18. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018,SK 1:36.83 208
19. Kalina Penevska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:37.23 206
20. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:38.30 199
21. Jana lvanovska 08 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 1:40.73 185
22. Nikolina Sikalevska 09 Oktopod, SK 1:41.49 181
23. Jana Hadjispasova 11  Delfin, SK 1:42.16 177
24. Anga Nacevska 11  Mladost 1:44.49 166
25. Irina Trifunovska 13  Mladost 1:46.09 158
26. Marta Milenkovska 13  Mladost 1:49.23 145
27. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 1:49.63 143
28. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 1:50.62 140
29. Srna Loshkoska Ruzinova 10 Olimpik, BI 1:50.65 139
30. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11  Mladost 1:50.93 138
31. Matea Jankoska 12  Delfin, SK 1:52.71 132
32. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 1:53.41 129
33. Aleksandra Penovska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 1:53.71 128
34. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:5496 124
35. Dina llijevska 11  Oktopod, SK 2:03.76 100
36. Melani Vidinska 11  Beta Sharks, SK 2:11.00 84
DSQ Eva Hadjispasova 13  Delfin, SK
DSQ Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK
Mladinci
1. Mia Blazevska Eminova 05 Orion, SK 1:.09.03 576
2. Isidora Pavleska 08  Orion, SK 1:14.00 467
3. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018,SK 1:14.34 461
4. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 1:17.25 411
5. Kalina Stojanovska 06  Neptun, SK 1:18.19 396
6. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost 1:19.08 383
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

OucumnnuHa 16, XXeHu/F, 100m Mp6Ho/Back, Mladinci

MecTo

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
DSQ
DSQ

Kadeti

Jana Milkovska

Sara Anastasovska
Neda Milenkovska
Angela Trajcev

Milica Siljanovska
Jana Velkovska

Neda Stefanovska
Teodora Kolceska
Teodora Stojanovska
Nadja Paneva

Tea Mamucevska
Kalina Penevska

Mila Blazhevska
Jana Ivanovska
Nikolina Sikalevska
Jana Hadjispasova
Anga Nacevska

Irina Trifunovska
Marta Milenkovska
Anja Anastasovska
Mila Naskoska

Srna Loshkoska Ruzinova
Atanasija Hadjivasileva
Matea Jankoska
Magdalena Nikolovska
Aleksandra Penovska
Ema Martinovska
Dina llijevska

Melani Vidinska

Eva Hadjispasova
Lena Milosevska

Isidora Pavleska
Sofia Damjanova
Emilija Velkova
Kalina Stojanovska
Tamara Trifunovska
Jana Milkovska
Sara Anastasovska
Neda Milenkovska
Angela Trajcev
Milica Siljanovska

. Jana Velkovska

Neda Stefanovska
Teodora Kolceska
Teodora Stojanovska
Nadja Paneva

Tea Mamucevska
Kalina Penevska
Mila Blazhevska
Jana Ivanovska
Nikolina Sikalevska

. Jana Hadjispasova

HP.

06 Vardar 2018,SK
09 Neptun, SK

10 Mladost

07  Vardar 2018,SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
10 Vardar 2018,SK
10  Neptun, SK

12 Mladost

09  Orion, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
09 Vardar 2018,SK
10 Beta Sharks, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
08 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
09 Oktopod, SK

11 Delfin, SK
11 Mladost

13 Mladost

13  Mladost

12 Neptun, SK
10  Delfin, SK
10 Olimpik, BI
11 Mladost

12 Delfin, SK

13 Neptun, SK

12  Beta Sharks, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
11  Oktopod, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK

13 Delfin, SK
12 Orion, SK
08  Orion, SK

07  Vardar 2018,SK
09  Neptun, SK

06  Neptun, SK

10 Mladost

06 Vardar 2018,SK
09  Neptun, SK

10 Mladost

07 Vardar 2018,SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
10 Vardar 2018,SK
10  Neptun, SK

12 Mladost

09  Orion, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
09 Vardar 2018,SK
10 Beta Sharks, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
08 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
09 Oktopod, SK

11 Delfin, SK

BpemeTo

1:19.67
1:19.99
1:23.62
1:26.25
1:27.98
1:28.05
1:28.29
1:29.14
1:29.63
1:34.46
1:36.83
1:37.23
1:38.30
1:40.73
1:41.49
1:42.16
1:44.49
1:46.09
1:49.23
1:49.63
1:50.62
1:50.65
1:50.93
1:52.71
1:53.41
1:53.71
1:54.96
2:03.76
2:11.00

1:14.00
1:14.34
1:17.25
1:18.19
1:19.08
1:19.67
1:19.99
1:23.62
1:26.25
1:27.98
1:28.05
1:28.29
1:29.14
1:29.63
1:34.46
1:36.83
1:37.23
1:38.30
1:40.73
1:41.49
1:42.16

MoeHn

374
370
324
295
278
277
275
267
263
224
208
206
199
185
181
177
166
158
145
143
140
139
138
132
129
128
124
100

467
461
411
396
383
374
370
324
295
278
277
275
267
263
224
208
206
199
185
181
177
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

OucumnnuHa 16, XXeHu/F, 100m Ip6Ho/Back, Kadeti

MecTo

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

DSQ

DSQ

Postari

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

DSQ

DSQ

Anga Nacevska

Irina Trifunovska

Marta Milenkovska
Anja Anastasovska
Mila Naskoska

Srna Loshkoska Ruzinova
Atanasija Hadjivasileva
Matea Jankoska
Magdalena Nikolovska
Aleksandra Penovska
Ema Martinovska

Dina llijevska

Melani Vidinska

Eva Hadjispasova
Lena Milosevska

pioneri

Isidora Pavleska
Emilija Velkova
Tamara Trifunovska
Sara Anastasovska
Neda Milenkovska
Milica Siljanovska
Jana Velkovska

Neda Stefanovska
Teodora Kolceska
Teodora Stojanovska
Nadja Paneva

Tea Mamucevska
Kalina Penevska

Mila Blazhevska
Jana Ivanovska
Nikolina Sikalevska
Jana Hadjispasova
Anga Nacevska

Irina Trifunovska
Marta Milenkovska
Anja Anastasovska
Mila Naskoska

Srna Loshkoska Ruzinova
Atanasija Hadjivasileva
Matea Jankoska
Magdalena Nikolovska
Aleksandra Penovska
Ema Martinovska
Dina llijevska

Melani Vidinska

Eva Hadjispasova
Lena Milosevska

HP.

11  Mladost

13  Mladost

13  Mladost

12 Neptun, SK
10 Delfin, SK
10 Olimpik, BI
11  Mladost

12 Delfin, SK

13  Neptun, SK

12  Beta Sharks, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
11  Oktopod, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK

13  Delfin, SK
12  Orion, SK
08  Orion, SK
09 Neptun, SK
10 Mladost

09 Neptun, SK
10 Mladost

09 Beta Sharks, SK
10 Vardar 2018,SK
10  Neptun, SK

12 Mladost

09  Orion, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
09 Vardar 2018,SK
10 Beta Sharks, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
08 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
09 Oktopod, SK

11  Delfin, SK
11  Mladost

13 Mladost

13 Mladost

12 Neptun, SK
10  Delfin, SK
10 Olimpik, BI
11 Mladost

12 Delfin, SK

13  Neptun, SK

12  Beta Sharks, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
11  Oktopod, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
13 Delfin, SK

12 Orion, SK

BpemeTo

1:44.49
1:46.09
1:49.23
1:49.63
1:50.62
1:50.65
1:50.93
1:52.71
1:53.41
1:53.71
1:54.96
2:03.76
2:11.00

1:14.00
1:17.25
1:19.08
1:19.99
1:23.62
1:27.98
1:28.05
1:28.29
1:29.14
1:29.63
1:34.46
1:36.83
1:37.23
1:38.30
1:40.73
1:41.49
1:42.16
1:44.49
1:46.09
1:49.23
1:49.63
1:50.62
1:50.65
1:50.93
1:52.71
1:53.41
1:53.71
1:54.96
2:03.76
2:11.00

MoeHn

166
158
145
143
140
139
138
132
129
128
124
100

467
411
383
370
324
278
277
275
267
263
224
208
206
199
185
181
177
166
158
145
143
140
139
138
132
129
128
124
100
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022
OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

OucumnnuHa 16, XXeHun/F, 100m Mp6Ho/Back

Pomledi pionei

1. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost 1:19.08 383
2. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost 1:.23.62 324
3. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018,SK 1:28.05 277
4. Neda Stefanovska 10  Neptun, SK 1:28.29 275
5. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost 1:29.14 267
6. Nadja Paneva 11  Beta Sharks, SK 1:34.46 224
7. Kalina Penevska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:37.23 206
8. Jana Hadjispasova 11  Delfin, SK 1:42.16 177
9. Anga Nacevska 11  Mladost 1:4449 166
10. Irina Trifunovska 13  Mladost 1:46.09 158
11. Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost 1:49.23 145
12. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 1:49.63 143
13. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 1:50.62 140
14. Srna Loshkoska Ruzinova 10 Olimpik, BI 1:50.65 139
15. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11  Mladost 1:50.93 138
16. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:52.71 132
17. Magdalena Nikolovska 13  Neptun, SK 1:53.41 129
18. Aleksandra Penovska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 1:53.71 128
19. Dina llijevska 11  Oktopod, SK 2:03.76 100
20. Melani Vidinska 11  Beta Sharks, SK 2:11.00 84
DSQ Eva Hadjispasova 13  Delfin, SK
DSQ Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK
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